Product Datasheet
Apexsha Wall Mounted Network 4U Rack
The Apexsha AR0604U1 is a 4U wall-mounted network rack designed for efficient storage of network equipment in compact spaces. It is
engineered with a robust steel frame that supports various 19-inch wide devices, providing a secure, organized environment for network
infrastructure. Its ventilated panels and fan installation capability ensure optimal cooling, while the lockable acrylic front door protects against
unauthorized access, Hardware Packets by default are provided for easy fixes.
KEY FEATURES:
➢  4mm Tempered glass front door
➢  Available in variants depth and Width
➢  Powder coated finish with Seven tank pretreatment process meeting
ASTM standard
➢  Provision for Mount Fan or Fan with tray at the Top Cover
➢   Designed for wall mounting with a 1.2 mm mounting
bracket.
➢  TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
➢Conforms to DIN 41494 or Equivalent EIA/ISO/EN/CEA
Standard
➢  Available in different dimension.
➢  Provision for heat dissipation for side-to-side and Front-to-Back
➢  Includes a rubber closure for cable entry holes, 19”
adjustable front and rear rails, top and bottom cable entry
options, and a hardware screw pocket.
Application
Rack Standard
Basic Frame
Construction
Material Thickness
Top & Bottom
Cover
Standard Finish
Indoor
Conforms to DIN 41494 or
equivalent standard
Steel
Welded / CKD
0.8mm
 Welded to Frame with Cable entry exit cut outs
Powder coated, Cold rolled close annealed Sheet
Front Door
Equipment Mounting
Standard Color
Mounting Angle
     Static Load
4mm Toughened Glass Door with Lockable
(Lock & Keys)
Rack /DIN Rail
 Gray/Black
Grey & Off White or Black
    19” Mounting angles made of formed steel
    25KG
ORDERING INFORMATION:
MODEL DESCRIPITION
AR0604U1 Wall Mounted Network 4U 550x400mm Rack
AR0604U2 Wall Mounted Network 4U 550x450mm Rack
AR0604U3 Wall Mounted Network 4U 550x500mm Rack
AR0604U4 Wall Mounted Network 4U 550x550mm Rack
AR0604U5 Wall Mounted Network 4U 550x600mm Rack
Accessories (*Optional)
ARPS03S-5A Power strip for Rack with 3 Sockets, each socket supports 230V, 5A
ARPS04S-5A Power strip for Rack with 4 Sockets with surge protector, each socket supports 230V, 5A
ARPS05S-5A Power strip for Rack with 5 Sockets, each socket supports 230V, 5A
ARPS10S-5A Power strip for Rack with 10 Sockets, each socket supports 230V, 5A
ARPS05S-15A Power strip for Rack with 5 Sockets, each socket supports 230V, 15A
ARPS10S-15A Power strip for Rack with 10 Sockets, each socket supports 230V, 15A
ARPS04S-5AS Power strips for Rack with 4 Sockets with Surge Protector , each socket supports 230v, 5A
ARPS04S-5ASM Power strips for Rack with 4 Sockets with Surge Protector & MCB, each socket supports 230v, 5A
AC01CM 1UCable Manager for Network Rack
ARFAN 90Cfm Fans, 115~240V AC Fan for Rack
ARFT FAN tray for Network Rack
NOTE: Specifications and images are subject to change without notice. products referred to in this catalogue are trademarks of APEXSHA or its affiliates. All other Services, Trademarks and brand names
are property of their respective Companies.